
Teens D&D Schedule
WINTER AND SPRING 2025

SATURDAYS
 17 Sessions 1-4PM

Saturday Jan 11
Saturday Jan 18
Saturday Jan 25
Saturday Feb 1
Saturday Feb 8

NO MEET-UP Saturday Feb 15 *Presidents’ Day Weekend*
Saturday Feb 22
Saturday Mar 1
Saturday Mar 8
Saturday Mar 15

NO MEET-UP Saturday  Mar 22 *Spring Break*
Saturday Mar 29
Saturday Apr 5
Saturday Apr 12
Saturday Apr 19
Saturday Apr 26
Saturday May 3

Saturday  May 10
Saturday May 17


